Product Brief
Unmatched RAID Performance for Next-Generation Servers and Storage
Today’s data center, cloud and high-performance computing environments not only require
increased storage capacity to handle massive volumes of data, but are also challenged to protect
and deliver data as quickly as possible to meet the needs of applications and end users. To address
these performance demands as capacity scales, the newest 6Gb/s SAS RAID controllers from LSI offer
a powerful combination of intelligent performance, enterprise RAID data protection and proven
interoperability with the latest server platforms based on the PCI Express 3.0 specification. The

VMware® and more.
* Visit the LSI download Center for the most complete list of supported operating systems: www.lsi.com/channel/support
Ordering Information
MegaRAID SAS 9271-4i LSICVM01 LSIiBBU09 BBU-BRACKET-05
Single Pack: LSI00328
Kit: LSI00329
Kit: LSI00297 Kit: LSI00279 Kit: LSI00291
Carl-Zeiss-Str. 27-29 • D-73230 Kirchheim / Teck
Tel. +49(0)7021-487 200 • Fax +49(0)7021-487 400
m p  o t m bu e r GC H